COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANI DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1	NING AND REGISTER REFERENCE 963		
F.C. 16397	PLANNING REGISTES			
L LOCATION	Tibradden, Co. Dublin			
2. PROPOSAL	Dower House			
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) i	Date Further Particulars Requested (b) Received 14/12/77 1.		
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name D. MacConville, Esq., Address 10 South Circular Road, Dublin 8.			
5. APPLICANT	Name M. Keogh, Esq., Address Tibardden, Co. Dublin			
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/3513/78 Date 5/9/78	Notified 8th Septemper 1978 To refuse outline Effect permission		
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. Notified Date Effect			
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect		
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect		
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register			
II. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE				
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT				
14.				
15.				
16.				
Prepared by	Y .			
Grid Ref. O.	Sheet Co. Accts. Receipt No			

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Telephone 712355 Ext.: 143/145

instance.

PLANNING DEPARTMENT 46/49 Dame Street, Dublin 2,

NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 & 1976

TO A S			51 51	
To:	Mr. Michael Koogh, :Dx McConville, Architect,	Register Referer	ce No	
: ● : ● 10 9 13	Cakfield House, Tibradden,	Planning Contro	No	
1870alik a. i	Dakfield Road, Rathfarnham,	Application Rec	eived. 18/10/77	
	Sligo: Doblin 14.	Additional Inf.	Recd. 11/7/78	
	ICANT Mr. M. Keogh.	美麗爾爾 医细胞性细胞的 新斯斯	F ★ # 2011年/2011年 电电影量量通過 高高级的复数 # # # # # ##########################	
In pi	ursuance of its functions under the above mentioned Acts by Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/	the Dublin County	Council, being the Planning Authority for the	
	to to raftice:	MOSSHYKHSHK	MANOCKARION	
For.	proposed dower house at Tibradden, Co. D	ubline	еськи к н ж ж ж ж номогляцель х 8 % % % % % % % % % % % % ж ж ж ж ж ж	
for t	he following reasons:			
1.	The site is located in an area zoned to in the Davelopment Plan. The davelopment elong Tibredden Lene, would materially contrary to the proper planning and devinjurious to the amenities of the area.	nt proposed, contravene the elopment of the	in a form of rippon development above objective, would be ne area and would be seriously	
•	The form of development proposed appear development than to provision of housinggriculture in the erea.	ig for a perso	s eudaded birmairra in	
3.	There is no public piped water supply o	or foul sawer	evallable to serve the proposal.	
4,	to the said existing deficient			
	N.B. The applicant is advised that confor a house located centrally on the applicane end in proximity to the existing is advised that such a proposal should intentive frontage of Tibradden Lane, when 200° either side of the lane.	nsideration wo oplicant's len Parmhouse and clude provisio	uld be given to a proposal ds at the end of Tibradden buildings. The applicant is n for the sterilizing of the	
Sim	ned on behalf of the Dublin County Council	, Ok	· Faray (waar) waaa waaaa oo baay ay ay ay ay ahaa baan ahaa waa baa baa baay waa ah ah ah ah ah ah ah ah ah a	
(SIG	NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	for PRINCIPAL OF		
		Date Sth Septe	mbar, 1978.	

receipt by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to An Bord Pleanala, Holbrook House, Holles Street, Dublin 2 and accompanied by a deposit of £10. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them in the first

FUTURE PRINT

14/12/77

- H. 2874

P.C. 16397

20th December 1977.

D. MacConville, Esq., 10 South Circular Road, Dublin 8.

Bet Proposed dower House at Tibradden, Co. Dublin

A Chara.

With reference to your planning application received here on the 18th October 1977 in connection with the above, I wish to inform you that before your application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 and 1976 the following additional information must be submitted in quadrupalcates

- 1. The applicant is requested to submit details of the proposed water supply and dra nege arrangements including the proposed location of the well and applic tank and specific evidence of the suitability of the soil for septic tank drainage and of the suitability of the water supply. The applicant is advised to consult with the Health Inspector for the area before submitting this information.
- The applicant is requested to clarify the position regarding the ownership of the two existing houses adjoining the proposed "dower" house for which there were decisions to grant permission by orders Nos: P/1170/74 dated 26/4/74 (F.2305) and P/4013/74 dated 11/12/74 (G.1429) and which were stated to be for members of the applicant's family.

 The applicant is requested to indicate the area of land which it is proposed to sterilise from further non-agricultural development.

M.B. Please mark your raply "ADDITIONAL IMPORMATION" and quote the Register Ref. No. given above.

Hise, le meas,

for Senior Administrative Officer

٠...